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Klk
ca 3 m2

EL
C

Hall
ca 7 m2

Bad/Tvätt
ca 6 m2

ca 7 m2

ELC

Ugn

ST

M

Balkong
ca 5 m2

Sovrum
ca 9 m2

Kök/Vardagsrum
ca 23 m2

LGH 752, 762, 772, 852, 862, 872
2 ROK CA 51 KVM N

7X2

8X2

Teckenförklaringar

Lägenhetsnumrering
 1  Trapphus  1  Våning  1  Lägenhet

Takhöjd ca 2,5 m,
om inget annat anges Kontorsbyggnad

Våning 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2
3
4

1 Citadellkajen

Skeppsbyggaregatan

Neptunigatan

V. Älvgatan

21C

21B

21A

6

10

12

23A

23C

44

42

40

36

Se ̸ik bakom sida 54
Brf Kanalpromenaden

Gårdshuset

Kanalhuset

0 1 2 3 4 5
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